Stam"g the

Carnival v
alor D

: Tracey, Lynsey, Ceri
Lianne, Jo, Jenny, Rebecca, Cale); R;;

Brett, Denis, Dan and Wayne!
G-Force Dancers: G &Tekn}c
Featuring the vocql talents of
Penny Gold & Lawrence Neals

With music by
Charlie Garrett
&TheValor Orchestra

Lighting: Evan Sound Engineer: Josh
Stage Manager's Daz &Pierre

8:30pm Early Seating
10:30pm Late Seating

Ivanhoe Theatre

Get there earfy we kindly ask that you do not save
eats! No videotaping/photography of this show due
to international copyright laws.

Camp Camival has reserved seats on the Starboard
side of Atlantic Deck for the kids.Thank you!

=

_ate Night Showtime
Starring the Adult Comedy Of

AnthonyAcosta
Adult ‘R" Rated Humor
Midnight - Ivanhoe Theatre

“AND DANCING

0o g G4 =5 oo fida Deck
2:00pm - 6:00pm_T..:..._.....................
Music with Royal Trio Y
30 - 8:30pm & 93
S i American Lobby
' es |
arty Music with James e
7:00pm - 8:00pm 89:30pm - 1:00am .-
?T;I;T;t;m ;:i:?ﬁo-l I:3meWinswn's Cigar Bar
' .Ope.n with Ron Pass A e
10:00pm - 2:00am Conm i
Party Music with Music Connec? L e
1-00am s

g:30pm - I =

. ith your Valor )f's | T
Im'c :ffi"ml’ ance Party! I0.00pmone o Disco
3(8) 5& ;ver | |:00pm - 1aL8 =
:Ie Music with Two For B! e -

[:30pMM e

o I singl

6:00am
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am

9:00am
1:30pm
2:00pm

4:00pm
4:30pm

5:00pm

5:15pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
7:00pm

7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:30pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm
| 1:00pm
|12:00am

Friday - Costa Maya

Gym open Spa Deck 11, fwd
Spa & Salon open ... Spa Deck |1, fwd
Step Class Spa De;k [

Arrival in Costa Maya

Shore Excursions Desk open - 10am . Lobby Dec-k

Nrerch B Relae. oo G Spa Deck |1, fwd
Irivia QT i i American Lobby Deck 3
Big Screen Movie Rumor Has It ... Eagles Lounge
Live Island Music on Deck ................... Lido Deck
Formalities Shop open............ Promenade Deck 5
All guests please be back on board

Classical Musie. o o American Lobby

Formal Portraits taken Lobby & Promenade Decks
Carnival Valor sets sail

Photo Gallery open ...ccooccvmmereveeneee Adantic Deck 4
Valor Gift Shops Open.......... Promenade Deck 5
Body Conditioning......ccccccsveummsreen. 3pa Deck 11
Friends of Bill W .......cooveecvnenee. Heroes' Club, Deck 4
First Responders Meet .......ooocuuuuuenen. Library Deck 4
Library Hour . Deck 4

Casino Opens ... Promenade Deck
Shore Excursions Desk open til 8pm . Lobby Deck
Cocktail Dinner Music ......... Scarlett’s Supper Club
Formal Portraits taken Lobby & Promenade Decks
Seamiles desk open ‘till IpM ....uwusuusmeeeeesne: DBCK 5
PAMEY MUSIC woucescssensronssissisimssmemmssessesmessssess Casino Bar
Cocktails & Piano Music ....... Winston's Cigar Bar

Classical MUSIC ... AMerican Lobby

Amber Sale and Giveaway .......... Gift Shops Deck 5
v IvVanhoe Theatre

ShOWLIME .eovcuvurcnesessssssenseases
Dance & Party MUSiC.............. Paris Hot Lounge
Music with Mario ... Winston's Cigar Bar
Party MUSIC coommeermmissmssmsmssesssssusessssssssss Casino Bar
Formal Portraits ........ Lobby & Promenade Decks
KATAOKE ..vereesnsssssmcssssessermmmmsssssessssssssnases Eagles Lounge

Friends Of Dorothy Meet ... Jeanne’s Wine Bar
oo, American Lobby

One Small Step Disco
Lindy Hop Piano Bar

Classical MUSIC..cueemisssrsmenss
80’s Retro Dance Party -....

Piano Bar FUN ...
e L D Ivanhoe Theatre
Dance MUSIC wummmsmermssessees One Small Step Disco

“R" Rated Comedy SHOW ..ooowe

Mmmmm_auﬂwm

Java Cafe’ Coffee Shop Company

Coffee Lovers —
prepared co
ingredients m

ATTENTION! arefully

es with the finest
ﬁ:de from the freshest beans!

Mhhhhhhhmmm!!

All for a nominal charge.
o e 2 AN s 4

2 4-00om- |:00am PromTzc!e Deck 5




