Main Show

Far From Over

Starring the Carnival Valor Dancers

Suzy, Kerry, Tara, Tracey, Lynsey, Ceri, Lianne, Jo, Jenny, Rebecca, Caley, Ryan, Brett, Denis, Dan and Wayne!

G-Force Dancers: G & Teknyc Featuring the vocal talents of Penny Gold & Lawrence Neals

> With music by Charlie Garrett & The Valor Orchestra

Lighting: Evan Sound Engineer: Josh Stage Manager's Daz &Pierre

8:30pm Early Seating 10:30pm Late Seating

Ivanhoe Theatre

Get there early we kindly ask that you do not save reats! No videotaping/photography of this show due to international copyright laws. Camp Carnival has reserved seats on the Starboard

side of Atlantic Deck for the kids. Thank you!

Late Night Showtime

Starring the Adult Comedy Of

Anthony Acosta

Adult 'R' Rated Humor Midnight - Ivanhoe Theatre

AND DANCING

sic on Deck with Eclipse 2:00pm - 6:00pm	Lido Dec
Music with Royal Trio 4:30 - 6:00pm & 7:30 -	8:30pm & 9:30-10:30pm American Lobb
arty Music with James 7:00pm - 8:00pm & 9:30pm	- 1:00am Casino Ba
7:00pm - 6:00pm of 7:00pm - 6:00pm of 7:15-8:15pm & 9:30-11:	30pm Winston's Cigar Ba
Open With Kon	Lindy Hop Tians
10:00pm - 2:00am	Connection Paris Hot Loung
8:30pm - 1:00am	

80's Retro Dance Party! 10:00pm - 11:00pm

Scarlett's Supper Club

18 & over 11:00pm - late ...

... One Small Disco

	rriday - Costa	Maya
6:00am	Gym open	
7:00am	Spa & Salon open	Spa Deck 11, fwo
7:30am	Step Class	Spa Deck 1
8:00am	Arrival in Costa Maya	***************************************
	Shore Excursions Desk open	- 10am . Lobby Deck
9:00am	Stretch & Relax	
1:30pm	Trivia Quiz Ar	
2:00pm	Big Screen Movie Rumor Has	
	Live Island Music on Deck	
4:00pm	Formalities Shop open	
4:30pm	All guests please be back	
	Classical Music	American Lobby
	Formal Portraits taken Lobby	
5:00pm	Carnival Valor sets sail	
	Photo Gallery open	Atlantic Deck 4
	Valor Gift Shops Open	Promenade Deck 5
	Body Conditioning	Spa Deck 11
	Friends of Bill W	Heroes' Club, Deck 4
	First Responders Meet	Library Deck 4
5:15pm	Library Hour	Deck 4
5:30pm	Casino Opens	Promenade Deck
6:00pm	Shore Excursions Desk open	til 8pm . Lobby Deck
6:45pm	Cocktail Dinner Music	Scarlett's Supper Club
7:00pm	Formal Portraits taken Lobby	& Promenade Decks
	Seamiles desk open 'till 9pm	Deck 5
	Party Music	Casino Bar
7:15pm	Cocktails & Piano Music	Winston's Cigar Bar
7:30pm	Classical Music	American Lobby
7:45pm	Amber Sale and Giveaway	Gift Shops Deck 5
8:30pm	Showtime	
	Dance & Party Music	Paris Hot Lounge
9:30pm	Music with Mario	Winston's Cigar Bar
	Party Music	Casino Bar
	Formal Portraits Lobby	& Promenade Decks
	Karaoke	Eagles Lounge
	Friends Of Dorothy Meet	Jeanne's Wine Bar
	Classical Music	American Lobby
10:00pm	80's Retro Dance Party	One Small Step Disco
	Piano Bar Fun	Lindy Hop Flano Dai
10:30pm	Showtime	Ivanhoe Theatre
11:00pm	Dance Music	One Small Step Disco
12:00am	"R" Rated Comedy Show	Ivanhoe Theatre

Put Clocks FORWARD One Hour Tonigtht!

Java Cafe' Coffee Shop Company

Coffee Lovers - ATTENTION! Carefully prepared coffees with the finest ingredients made from the freshest beans! Mhhhhhhhmmm!!

All for a nominal charge. & 4:00pm-1:00am Promenade Deck 5